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1. PILET(Johann Le(Sépey(PC 2000 U21 Oui 99 99 198 x

2. GOY(Audrey L'Isle(FT 2003 U17 Oui 99 98 197 x

3. RAVAY(Maximilien Gingins(PC 1999 U21 Oui 97 99 196 x

4. GABRIEL(David Palézieux(TS 2002 U19 Oui 95 100 195 x

5. HOSTETTLER(Tony L'Isle(FT 1999 U21 Oui 99 96 195 x

6. SARDA(Vivien Echallens(TS 2004 U17 Oui 96 98 194 x

7. ARENA(Ambre Le(Sépey(PC 2003 U17 Oui 97 96 193 x

8. MATHYS(Manon L'Isle(FT 2002 U19 Oui 94 97 191 x

9. MÉDICO(Florian L'Isle(FT 2000 U21 Oui 95 96 191 x

10. ROSAT(Julien Flendruz(PC 2006 U15 Oui 96 95 191 x

11. MULLER(Quentin Gingins(PC 1999 U21 Oui 93 97 190 x

12. SCUDERI(Giulia Echallens(TS 2001 U19 Oui 94 94 188 x

13. SPICHER(Gina Palézieux(TS 2002 U19 Oui 95 93 188 x

14. BAHOUT(Vincent Echallens(TS 2005 U15 Oui 97 91 188 x

15. MADIC(Toma Echallens(TS 2004 U17 Oui 92 95 187 x

16. WENGER(Caroline L'Isle(FT 2006 U15 Non 94 93 187 (10x10) x

17. GOLAY(Cadell Penthalaz(PC 2001 U19 Oui 94 93 187 (8x10) x

18. HENRIQUES(DIAS(Nicolas St\Légier(PC\JT 2001 U19 Oui 94 93 187 (7x10) x

19. CHERIX(Céline St\Légier(PC\JT 2003 U17 Oui 92 94 186 x

20. HENCHOZ(Jullie Flendruz(PC 2004 U17 Oui 93 93 186 x

21. GRILLET(Maxime Gingins(PC 2003 U17 Oui 91 94 185 x

22. DELAMOTTE(Stefano Gingins(PC 2001 U19 Oui 90 94 184 x

23. JEANMONOD(Baptiste L'Isle(FT 2000 U21 Oui 93 91 184 x

24. MICHOUD(Chloé L'Isle(FT 2004 U17 Non 94 90 184 x

25. PERRET(Axel Palézieux(TS 2003 U17 Oui 89 94 183 x

26. TEUSCHER(Mirko L'Isle(FT 2003 U17 Non 91 92 183 x

27. FREYMOND(Nathan Yverdon(Carabiniers 2001 U19 Oui 90 92 182 x

28. REDARD(Antoine L'Isle(FT 2003 U17 Oui 91 91 182 x

29. BIZELA(Brice Palézieux(TS 2003 U17 Oui 92 90 182 x

30. EPARS(Yohann Penthalaz(PC 2002 U19 Oui 93 89 182 x

31. BERTHOLET(Loïc L'Isle(FT 1999 U21 Oui 90 91 181 x

32. THEYLER(Sven Le(Sépey(PC 2004 U17 Non 92 89 181 x

33. BORLOZ(Simon Aigle(SOF 2004 U17 Oui 87 93 180 x

34. DUBOIS(Gabriel Gingins(PC 2004 U17 Non 89 91 180 x
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35. BANDERET(Noah Baulmes(Misterdam(TS2005 U15 Non 94 86 180 x

36. WENGER(Patrice L'Isle(FT 2004 U17 Non 90 89 179 x

37. PLANCHE(Quentin Baulmes(Misterdam(TS2005 U15 Oui 92 86 178 x

38. SANJURJO(Ivan L'Isle(FT 1999 U21 Oui 88 89 177 x

39. ALVAREZ(Diego Baulmes(Misterdam(TS2005 U15 Oui 86 90 176 x

40. PLAWCZYK(Marie Flendruz(PC 2007 U13 Non 87 89 176 x

41. RAYMOND(Abigaëlle Flendruz(PC 2006 U15 Non 83 89 172 x

42. ZULAUFF(Simon Flendruz(PC 2007 U13 Non 84 88 172 x

43. DE(GOUMOENS(Maude Echallens(TS 2006 U15 Non 90 82 172 x

44. CHANEZ(Pierre St\Légier(PC\JT 2003 U17 Oui 85 86 171 x

45. CIRILLO(Fabio St\Légier(PC\JT 2003 U17 Non 86 85 171 x

46. SCHEEBERGER(Raoul Baulmes(Misterdam(TS2006 U15 Non 88 83 171 x

47. CORRONADO(Flavio Penthalaz(PC 1999 U21 Non 82 87 169 x

48. BOIVIN(Baptiste Gingins(PC 2006 U15 Non 82 85 167 x

49. ODELET(Jérôme Gingins(PC 2003 U17 Non 88 79 167 x

50. TIECHE(Nikita Lonay(Venoge(TS 2005 U15 Non 83 83 166 x

51. GABRIEL(Julien Palézieux(TS 2005 U15 Oui 84 80 164 x

52. COLETTA(Luma St\Légier(PC\JT 2005 U15 Non 73 76 149 x

53. WEBER(Stéphane Gingins(PC 2006 U15 Non 71 77 148 x

54. CHARLES(Sidoine Gingins(PC 2004 U17 Non 56 78 134 x

55. GERTSCH(Vincent Lonay(Venoge(TS 2005 U15 Non 66 66 132 x

56. PARISET(Maxime Lonay(Venoge(TS 2005 U15 Non 58 57 115 x
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1. PILET(Johann Le(Sépey(PC 2000 U21 99 99 198 QF

2. GOY(Audrey L'Isle(FT 2003 U17 99 98 197 QF

3. RAVAY(Maximilien Gingins(PC 1999 U21 97 99 196 QF

4. GABRIEL(David Palézieux(TS 2002 U19 95 100 195 QF

5. HOSTETTLER(Tony L'Isle(FT 1999 U21 99 96 195 QF

6. SARDA(Vivien Echallens(TS 2004 U17 96 98 194 QF

7. ARENA(Ambre Le(Sépey(PC 2003 U17 97 96 193 QF

8. MATHYS(Manon L'Isle(FT 2002 U19 94 97 191 QF

9. MÉDICO(Florian L'Isle(FT 2000 U21 95 96 191 QF

10. ROSAT(Julien Flendruz(PC 2006 U15 96 95 191 QF

11. MULLER(Quentin Gingins(PC 1999 U21 93 97 190 QF

12. SCUDERI(Giulia Echallens(TS 2001 U19 94 94 188 QF

13. SPICHER(Gina Palézieux(TS 2002 U19 95 93 188 QF

14. BAHOUT(Vincent Echallens(TS 2005 U15 97 91 188 QF

15. MADIC(Toma Echallens(TS 2004 U17 92 95 187 QF

16. GOLAY(Cadell Penthalaz(PC 2001 U19 94 93 187 (8x10) R

17. HENRIQUES(DIAS(Nicolas St[Légier(PC[JT 2001 U19 94 93 187 (7x10) R

18. CHERIX(Céline St[Légier(PC[JT 2003 U17 92 94 186 R

19. HENCHOZ(Jullie Flendruz(PC 2004 U17 93 93 186 R

20. GRILLET(Maxime Gingins(PC 2003 U17 91 94 185 R

21. DELAMOTTE(Stefano Gingins(PC 2001 U19 90 94 184

22. JEANMONOD(Baptiste L'Isle(FT 2000 U21 93 91 184

23. PERRET(Axel Palézieux(TS 2003 U17 89 94 183

24. FREYMOND(Nathan Yverdon(Carabiniers 2001 U19 90 92 182

25. REDARD(Antoine L'Isle(FT 2003 U17 91 91 182

26. BIZELA(Brice Palézieux(TS 2003 U17 92 90 182

27. EPARS(Yohann Penthalaz(PC 2002 U19 93 89 182

28. BERTHOLET(Loïc L'Isle(FT 1999 U21 90 91 181

29. BORLOZ(Simon Aigle(SOF 2004 U17 87 93 180

30. PLANCHE(Quentin Baulmes(Misterdam(TS2005 U15 92 86 178

31. SANJURJO(Ivan L'Isle(FT 1999 U21 88 89 177

32. ALVAREZ(Diego Baulmes(Misterdam(TS2005 U15 86 90 176

33. CHANEZ(Pierre St[Légier(PC[JT 2003 U17 85 86 171

34. GABRIEL(Julien Palézieux(TS 2005 U15 84 80 164
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1. WENGER(Caroline L'Isle(FT 2006 U15 94 93 187 QF

2. MICHOUD(Chloé L'Isle(FT 2004 U17 94 90 184 QF

3. TEUSCHER(Mirko L'Isle(FT 2003 U17 91 92 183 QF

4. THEYLER(Sven Le(Sépey(PC 2004 U17 92 89 181 QF

5. DUBOIS(Gabriel Gingins(PC 2004 U17 89 91 180 QF

6. BANDERET(Noah Baulmes(Misterdam(TS2005 U15 94 86 180 QF

7. WENGER(Patrice L'Isle(FT 2004 U17 90 89 179 QF

8. PLAWCZYK(Marie Flendruz(PC 2007 U13 87 89 176 QF

9. RAYMOND(Abigaëlle Flendruz(PC 2006 U15 83 89 172 QF

10. ZULAUFF(Simon Flendruz(PC 2007 U13 84 88 172 QF

11. DE(GOUMOENS(Maude Echallens(TS 2006 U15 90 82 172 QF

12. CIRILLO(Fabio St\Légier(PC\JT 2003 U17 86 85 171 QF

13. SCHEEBERGER(Raoul Baulmes(Misterdam(TS2006 U15 88 83 171 QF

14. CORRONADO(Flavio Penthalaz(PC 1999 U21 82 87 169 QF

15. BOIVIN(Baptiste Gingins(PC 2006 U15 82 85 167 QF

16. ODELET(Jérôme Gingins(PC 2003 U17 88 79 167 R

17. TIECHE(Nikita Lonay(Venoge(TS 2005 U15 83 83 166 R

18. COLETTA(Luma St\Légier(PC\JT 2005 U15 73 76 149 R

19. WEBER(Stéphane Gingins(PC 2006 U15 71 77 148 R

20. CHARLES(Sidoine Gingins(PC 2004 U17 56 78 134 R

21. GERTSCH(Vincent Lonay(Venoge(TS 2005 U15 66 66 132

22. PARISET(Maxime Lonay(Venoge(TS 2005 U15 58 57 115
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